
TOUCAN Indoors 2024: Results
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Callum Piggot Coventry Uni 289 297 586 60 46

2 Yang Pei Oxford Uni 291 292 583 60 44

3 Luca Anghelache Nottingham Trent Uni 293 288 581 60 44

4 Samuel Walby Oxford Uni 290 281 571 60 35

5 James Gardner Warwick Uni 286 285 571 60 33

6 Adam Bates Oxford Uni 284 282 566 60 34

7 Curtis Workman Loughborough Uni 279 285 564 60 27

8 Thomas Greenwood Birmingham Uni 279 283 562 60 30

9 Callum Henfrey Oxford Uni 285 276 561 60 31

10 Mohammed Ismael Ahmed Nottingham Uni 278 276 554 60 24

11 Dominic Kelsey Nottingham Uni 295 257 552 60 32

12 Joshua Morris-Jones Nottingham Trent Uni 285 264 549 58 37

13 Sean Seet Cambridge Uni 267 268 535 60 15

14 David Bosmans Coventry Uni 267 266 533 60 20

15 Ryan Zhou Warwick Uni 266 266 532 60 14

16 Adam Wright Nottingham Trent Uni 259 271 530 60 15

17 Peter Wan De Montfort Uni 262 266 528 60 17

18 Dan Lewis Leicester Uni 269 259 528 60 11

19 Martin Wrighton Loughborough Uni 262 263 525 60 18

20 Josh Gordon Northampton Uni 258 256 514 60 14

21 Olisa Nwofor De Montfort Uni 252 260 512 60 13

22 Adam Jenner Warwick Uni 240 265 505 59 14

23 Kieran Curson Loughborough Uni 235 264 499 60 14

24 Dominic Manning Nottingham Trent Uni 229 214 443 60 6

25 Alfie Passingham Lincoln Uni 194 195 389 59 3

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Ecaterina Pogorenii Oxford Uni 287 291 578 60 40

2 Amanda Liu Oxford Uni 287 280 567 60 35

3 Emma Howes Oxford Uni 276 279 555 60 25

4 Abi Speltincks Northampton Uni 272 277 549 60 23

5 Hannah Evans Nottingham Uni 265 283 548 59 30
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6 Alice Haskell Leicester Uni 279 268 547 60 22

7 Emily Nichols Birmingham Uni 270 275 545 60 20

8 Ellie Noble Loughborough Uni 269 274 543 60 21

9 Sruti patel Warwick Uni 273 270 543 60 20

10 Layla Nimmo Nottingham Uni 271 269 540 60 23

11 Zara Gravett Nottingham Trent Uni 265 266 531 60 17

12 Stephanie Or Nottingham Trent Uni 263 264 527 60 18

13 Jaspinder Kaur Coventry Uni 253 265 518 60 15

14 Greta Rimkute Lincoln Uni 252 253 505 60 11

15 Charlotte Lewis Northampton Uni 252 246 498 60 11

16 Neve Church Leicester Uni 236 254 490 60 11

17 Adora Chan Coventry Uni 243 244 487 60 9

18 Megan Purchase Warwick Uni 255 232 487 60 8

19 MJ Tulloch Birmingham Uni 241 245 486 60 11

20 Jess Wood De Montfort Uni 235 244 479 60 9

21 Rosie Sharpe Lincoln Uni 238 205 443 60 5

22 Pegah Abyanah Cambridge Uni 191 198 389 59 3

23 Catherine Chau Pham Coventry Uni 156 146 302 57 2

24 Ellie Elliot Northampton Uni 140 120 260 47 4

Compound Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Sam Cartwright Nottingham Uni 293 296 589 60 49

2 Tony Ngai Coventry Uni 292 294 586 60 46

3 Liam Wright Nottingham Trent Uni 289 287 576 60 36

4 Chris Guerin Warwick Uni 287 284 571 60 31

5 Thomas Woodcock Lincoln Uni 270 269 539 60 11

Compound Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Faye Balcombe Leicester Uni 286 282 568 60 28

Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 James Allen Nottingham Trent Uni 114 138 252 51 1

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds
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1 Ewan Kennett Nottingham Uni 272 271 543 60 21

2 Ty Mcwilliams De Montfort Uni 245 251 496 60 8

3 Sam Prettyman Leicester Uni 239 247 486 60 10

4 Yash Patel De Montfort Uni 248 236 484 60 8

5 Benjamin Pepper Birmingham Uni 214 218 432 60 6

6 Jake Sargeant Lincoln Uni 200 191 391 59 3

7 Callum Barclay Coventry Uni 185 192 377 60 2

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Lydia Bignall Birmingham Uni 265 264 529 60 21

2 Ilia Sediq Loughborough Uni 262 263 525 60 17

3 Josie Chamberlain Leicester Uni 243 225 468 60 10

4 Courtney Reed Coventry Uni 228 233 461 60 7

5 Anca-Luiza Cotirlan Cambridge Uni 221 238 459 60 5

6 Sarah Barnes Loughborough Uni 219 235 454 60 4

7 Aeryn Woby Lincoln Uni 130 163 293 54 0

8 Leanne Cordwell Northampton Uni 127 119 246 49 2

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Omar Khan De Montfort Uni Novice 259 265 524 60 14

2 Feiyang Shi Oxford Uni Novice 257 262 519 60 15

3 Richard Aldis Warwick Uni Novice 260 258 518 60 16

4 Oscar Wright Birmingham Uni Novice 252 256 508 60 12

5 Alessio Cocciolo Warwick Uni Novice 259 248 507 60 5

6 Connor Remnant Nottingham Uni Novice 249 253 502 60 9

7 Keith Buck Leicester Uni Novice 232 246 478 60 8

8 Omar Alqasem Loughborough Uni Novice 249 218 467 59 4

9 Tom Fitzpatrick Nottingham Uni Novice 234 228 462 59 6

10 Alfie Toohey Warwick Uni Novice 221 235 456 60 4

11 Gareth Williams Coventry Uni Novice 218 223 441 60 6

12 Jianing Hua Cambridge Uni Novice 181 202 383 58 3

Ansar Aletdinov Leicester Uni Novice DNS

James Baldwin Coventry Uni Novice 85 0 85 Retired

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds
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1 Anna David Loughborough Uni Novice 272 272 544 60 20

2 Rohit Ravichandran Warwick Uni Novice 267 267 534 60 18

3 Siham Gabow Warwick Uni Novice 257 251 508 60 14

4 Tasha Blackburn Nottingham Trent Uni Novice 244 261 505 60 8

5 Andrea Alexander Cambridge Uni Novice 254 245 499 60 13

6 Aaisha Mulla De Montfort Uni Novice 247 246 493 60 7

7 Yiqian Wu Oxford Uni Novice 233 256 489 60 11

8 Yi-Syuan Duann Cambridge Uni Novice 230 254 484 60 8

9 Sophie Tang Cambridge Uni Novice 230 244 474 60 13

10 Daisy Underwood Nottingham Uni Novice 227 246 473 59 5

11 Yanna Ng Nottingham Trent Uni Novice 247 220 467 60 5

12 Masae Nagami Leicester Uni Novice 223 237 460 60 6

13 Kate Jennings Cambridge Uni Novice 222 228 450 60 9

14 Panagiota Birmpili Oxford Uni Novice 225 222 447 58 10

15 Urvi Joshi Birmingham Uni Novice 226 219 445 60 4

16 Kate Shipley Cambridge Uni Novice 231 189 420 57 11

17 Aderinsola Thompson Loughborough Uni Novice 193 225 418 59 1

18 Cleophee Cornou Leicester Uni Novice 218 191 409 59 2

19 Stephanie Dennison Loughborough Uni Novice 212 181 393 59 4

20 Kriti Virmani Cambridge Uni Novice 215 162 377 55 5

21 Scarlett Cregeen Nottingham Uni Novice 153 179 332 58 2

22 Wenyi Liu Oxford Uni Novice 117 179 296 54 0

Novice Compound Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Seán Mason Loughborough Uni Novice 253 256 509 58 5

Novice Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Jago Elliott Nottingham Uni Novice 206 209 415 60 4

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Dylan Hough De Montfort Uni Novice 254 239 493 60 8

2 Ray Pledger Nottingham Uni Novice 241 242 483 60 8

3 Juno Field Birmingham Uni Novice 216 222 438 60 6

4 Lawrence Edward Lincoln Uni Novice 213 190 403 59 3

5 Matthew Cowan Northampton Uni Novice 191 202 393 60 3
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6 Oliver Fawcett Lincoln Uni Novice 148 119 267 49 2

Novice Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Amiko Howell De Montfort Uni Novice 240 256 496 60 9

2 Eva Jessen Nottingham Uni Novice 215 218 433 60 5

3 Joelyn Han Northampton Uni Novice 192 183 375 59 3

4 Amanda Goode De Montfort Uni Novice 196 126 322 47 1

5 Christy Paver Birmingham Uni Novice 160 148 308 54 0


